

SilverBow Resources 920 Memorial City Way, Suite 850 Houston, TX 770024 Attention: Owner Relations Department P: 281-874-2606, E: owners@sbow.com

## APPLICATION AND AUTHORIZATION FOR DIRECT DEPOSIT

Request Type:	☐ New Application	☐ Change	☐ Cancellation
I (we) hereby authori my account as follow		PANY") to electr	onically credit via ACH (Deposit into) to
Select One:	ct One:		☐ Savings Account
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		I (we) agree that ACH transactions I (we) ation may take up to thirty (30) days.
Bank Name:			
Routing Number (9 digits):Account Number:			lumber:
Owner Name on the	Account (As it appears on your check): _		
writing, that I (we) w prior notice to cance	ish to revoke this authorization. I this authorization.	I (we) understa	effect until I (we) notify the COMPANY in nd that the COMPANY requires at least [30 days] of Social Security or Tax ID #
Owner Name(s):			(Please Print)
Phone number:	Ema	nil:	
Signature(s):Date:Date:		Date:	
			Trustee, Executor or Authorized Person. If you are etc., include your title as a signing authority)
Please attach a voided check or letter from your bank verifying the banking information. Deposit slips are not acceptable. Applications without a voided check or bank verification letter will be returned.			
	Attac	h a Voided (No deposi	Check Here t slip)

Please note, if you elect to enroll in direct deposit, you will no longer receive payment detail by mail. The payment detail can be accessed through SilverBow Resources Owner Relations Online system at <a href="https://www.energylink.com">www.sbow.com</a> under the Owner Relations tab by clicking "Online System Login" or by going to <a href="https://www.energylink.com">www.energylink.com</a>. EnergyLink will enable you to view and print your check detail. Your check detail statement will be automatically emailed to you each month. If you are a first time user to EnergyLink, you can self-register with **recent SilverBow payment information** at <a href="https://www.energylink.com/Public/Signup.aspx">https://www.energylink.com/Public/Signup.aspx</a>. Should you have any issues in the registration process, please contact EnergyLink Support at <a href="https://www.energylink.com/contact">https://www.energylink.com/contact</a> or call **1-888-573-3364.** 

Please return ACH Form to: SilverBow Resources, 920 Memorial City Way, Suite 850, Houston, TX 77024 Attention: Owner Relations or via email to owners@sbow.com